Pattern of Shareholding

as at December 31, 2020

Information for annual financial statements as on December 31, 2020.

1

Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up Capital

Ordinary Shares

As on December 31, 2020

As on December 31, 2019

No. of Shares

Amount (Rs)

No. of Shares

Amount (Rs)

Fully paid in cash

Increase in Share Capital

Issued as bonus shares

Issued for consideration other than cash

406,780,094

720,745,186
17,548,550

4,067,800,940.00

7,207,451,860.00
175,485,500.00

406,780,094

720,745,186
17,548,550

4,067,800,940.00

7,207,451,860.00
175,485,500.00

1,145,073,830

11,450,738,300.00

1,145,073,830

11,450,738,300.00

Major Shareholding

Holding more than 5% of the total paid-up capital

Name of Shareholder No. of Percentage

Shares Held Held
Ibrahim Holdings (Pvt.) Ltd. 972,510,410 84.9299
Total 972,510,410 84.9299

No. of Shareholders

Shareholdings’ Slab

Total Shares Held

From To
6130 1 to 100 235,508
9092 101 to 500 2,633,100
1131 501 to 1000 828,964
2083 1001 to 5000 4,458,582
392 5001 to 10000 2,892,901
273 10001 to 25000 4,423,557
93 25001 to 50000 3,314,375
43 50001 to 100000 3,205,776
28 100001 to 200000 3,920,781
18 200001 to 500000 5,910,290
10 500001 to 1000000 8,377,251
9 1000001 to 2000000 12,212,915
4 2000001 to 3000000 11,219,147
3 3000001 to 5000000 13,629,226
4 5000001 to 10000000 29,964,804
2 10000001 to 50000000 65,536,243
1 50000001 and Above 972,510,410
19,316 1,145,073,830
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Categories of Shareholders
as at December 31, 2020

NO. OF

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS SHAREHOLDERS SHARES HELD PERCENTAGE
DIRECTORS AND THEIR SPOUSE(S) AND MINOR CHILDREN
MOHAMMAD NAEEM MUKHTAR 1 2,500 0.0002
MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUKHTAR 1 2,500 0.0002
SHEIKH MUKHTAR AHMAD 1 2,500 0.0002
ABDUL AZIZ KHAN 1 26,620 0.0023
ZAFAR IQBAL 1 2,500 0.0002
DR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHEIKH 1 2,500 0.0002
NAZRAT BASHIR 1 100 0.0000
SUB-TOTAL 7 39,220 0.0034
PARENT, ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKINGS AND RELATED PARTIES
TRUSTEES OF ABL EMPLOYEES SUPERANNUATION (PENSION) FUND A/C 1 34,636,243 3.0161
IBRAHIM HOLDINGS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 1 972,510,410 84.9299
SUB-TOTAL 2 1,007,046,653 87.9460
EXECUTIVES* 1 10,035 0.0009
EMPLOYEES 471 529,186 0.0462
SUB-TOTAL 472 539,221 0.0471
PUBLIC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATIONS 1 7,921,975 0.6918
BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS,
NON-BANKING FINANCE COMPANIES,
INSURANCE COMPANIES, TAKAFUL, MODARABAS AND PENSION FUNDS 35 50,731,891 4.4304
MUTUAL FUNDS
CDC - TRUSTEE MCB PAKISTAN STOCK MARKET FUND 1 1,190,600 0.1040
CDC - TRUSTEE AKD INDEX TRACKER FUND 1 40,539 0.0035
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL STOCK ADVANTAGE FUND 1 3,617,726 0.3159
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP STOCK FUND 1 2,908,100 0.2540
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP BALANCED FUND 1 57,800 0.0050
CDC - TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP STOCK FUND 1 300 0.0000
CDC - TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP ALPHA FUND 1 387 0.0000
CDC - TRUSTEE NIT-EQUITY MARKET OPPORTUNITY FUND 1 1,067,614 0.0932
CDC - TRUSTEE ABL STOCK FUND 1 973,400 0.0850
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP SARMAYA IZAFA FUND 1 37,200 0.0032
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL ASSET ALLOCATION FUND 1 353,000 0.0308
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL RETIREMENT SAVINGS FUND - EQUITY SUB FUND 1 661,200 0.0577
CDC - TRUSTEE NATIONAL INVESTMENT (UNIT) TRUST 1 1,230,104 0.1074
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP FINANCIAL SECTOR FUND 1 363,000 0.0317
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL FINANCIAL SECTOR FUND 1 1,341,200 0.1171
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL DEDICATED EQUITY FUND 1 20,174 0.0018
CDC - TRUSTEE ALLIED FINERGY FUND 1 104,000 0.0091
SUB-TOTAL 17 13,966,344 1.2197
GENERAL PUBLIC

A. LOCAL 18,583 43,250,226 3.7771

B. FOREIGN 7 40,955 0.0036
SUB-TOTAL 18,590 43,291,181 3.7806
FOREIGN COMPANIES 2 6,001 0.0005
OTHERS 180 21,631,344 1.8803
GRAND TOTAL 19,316 1,145,073,830 100.0000

*CEO, ALL CHIEFS AND GROUP HEADS ARE TERMED AS EXECUTIVES

All the trades in shares carried out by the Sponsors, Directors, Executives, their Spouses and Minor Children reported during the year
2020 are as under:

S.NO NAME DESIGNATION SALE PURCHASE
NIL
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