## Pattern of Shareholding as at December 31, 2020

Information for annual financial statements as on December 31, 2020.

## Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up Capital

Ordinary Shares	As on December 31, 2020		As on December 31, 2019		
	No. of Shares	Amount (Rs)	No. of Shares	Amount (Rs)	
Fully paid in cash	406,780,094	4,067,800,940.00	406,780,094	4,067,800,940.00	
Increase in Share Capital	-	_	-	-	
Issued as bonus shares	720,745,186	7,207,451,860.00	720,745,186	7,207,451,860.00	
Issued for consideration other than cash	17,548,550	175,485,500.00	17,548,550	175,485,500.00	
	1,145,073,830	11,450,738,300.00	1,145,073,830	11,450,738,300.00	

## Major Shareholding

Holding more than 5% of the total paid-up capital

Name of Shareholder	No. of Shares Held	Percentage Held
Ibrahim Holdings (Pvt.) Ltd.	972,510,410	84.9299
 Total	972,510,410	84.9299

No. of Shareholders	Shareholdings' Slab			Total Shares Held	
	From	-	То		
6130	1	to	100	235,508	
9092	101	to	500	2,533,100	
1131	501	to	1000	828,964	
2083	1001	to	5000	4,458,582	
392	5001	to	10000	2,892,901	
273	10001	to	25000	4,423,557	
93	25001	to	50000	3,314,375	
43	50001	to	100000	3,205,776	
28	100001	to	200000	3,920,781	
18	200001	to	500000	5,910,290	
10	500001	to	100000	8,377,251	
9	1000001	to	200000	12,212,915	
4	2000001	to	300000	11,219,147	
3	3000001	to	500000	13,529,226	
4	5000001	to	1000000	29,964,804	
2	1000001	to	5000000	65,536,243	
1	5000001	and	Above	972,510,410	
19,316				1,145,073,830	

## Categories of Shareholders as at December 31, 2020

	NO. OF		
CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS	SHAREHOLDERS	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
		•	
DIRECTORS AND THEIR SPOUSE(S) AND MINOR CHILDREN			
MOHAMMAD NAEEM MUKHTAR	1	2,500	0.0002
MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUKHTAR	1	2,500	0.0002
SHEIKH MUKHTAR AHMAD	1	2,500	0.0002
ABDUL AZIZ KHAN	1	26,620	0.0023
ZAFAR IQBAL	1	2,500	0.0002
DR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHEIKH	1	2,500	0.0002
NAZRAT BASHIR	1	100	0.0000
SUB-TOTAL	7	39,220	0.0034
JUD-TOTAL	1	39,220	0.003-
PARENT, ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKINGS AND RELATED PARTIES			
TRUSTEES OF ABL EMPLOYEES SUPERANNUATION (PENSION) FUND A/C	1	24 526 242	3.016
		34,536,243	
IBRAHIM HOLDINGS (PRIVATE) LIMITED	1	972,510,410	84.929
SUB-TOTAL	2	1,007,046,653	87.9460
EXECUTIVES*	1	10,035	0.000
EMPLOYEES	471	529,186	0.0462
SUB-TOTAL	472	539,221	0.047
	-		
PUBLIC SECTOR COMPANIES AND CORPORATIONS	11	7,921,975	0.6918
DANKO DEVELODMENT FINANCE INOTITUTIONO			
BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS,			
NON-BANKING FINANCE COMPANIES,			
INSURANCE COMPANIES, TAKAFUL, MODARABAS AND PENSION FUNDS	35	50,731,891	4.4304
MUTUAL FUNDS			
CDC - TRUSTEE MCB PAKISTAN STOCK MARKET FUND	1	1,190,600	0.1040
CDC - TRUSTEE AKD INDEX TRACKER FUND	1	40,539	0.0035
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL STOCK ADVANTAGE FUND	1	3,617,726	0.3159
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP STOCK FUND	1	2,908,100	0.2540
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP BALANCED FUND	1	57,800	0.0050
CDC - TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP STOCK FUND	1	300	0.0000
CDC - TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP ALPHA FUND	1	387	0.0000
CDC - TRUSTEE NIT-EQUITY MARKET OPPORTUNITY FUND	1	1,067,614	0.0932
CDC - TRUSTEE ABL STOCK FUND	1	973,400	0.0850
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP SARMAYA IZAFA FUND	1	37,200	0.0032
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL ASSET ALLOCATION FUND	1	353,000	0.0308
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL RETIREMENT SAVINGS FUND - EQUITY SUB FUND	1	661,200	0.0577
CDC - TRUSTEE NATIONAL INVESTMENT (UNIT) TRUST	1	1,230,104	0.1074
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP FINANCIAL SECTOR FUND	1	363,000	0.0317
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL FINANCIAL SECTOR FUND	1	1,341,200	0.1171
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL DEDICATED EQUITY FUND	1	20,174	0.0018
CDC - TRUSTEE ALLIED FINERGY FUND	1	104,000	0.0091
SUB-TOTAL	17	13,966,344	1.2197
GENERAL PUBLIC			
A. LOCAL	18,583	43,250,226	3.7771
B. FOREIGN	7	40,955	0.0036
SUB-TOTAL	18,590	43,291,181	3.7806
FOREIGN COMPANIES	2	6,001	0.0005
OTHERS	180	21,531,344	1.8803
GRAND TOTAL	19,316	1,145,073,830	100.0000
VOEC ALL CHIEFE AND COOLID HEADS ARE TERMED AS EVECUTIVES	.0,010	1,1.10,070,000	100.000

<sup>\*</sup>CEO, ALL CHIEFS AND GROUP HEADS ARE TERMED AS EXECUTIVES

All the trades in shares carried out by the Sponsors, Directors, Executives, their Spouses and Minor Children reported during the year 2020 are as under:

S.NO	NAME	DESIGNATION	SALE	PURCHASE
		NIL		